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A
 HRM (T) NV HRM (L) NV 45

B
 C LAW (T) MSCORP A/C(T) SHRUTIC LAW (L) MS 68  CORP A/C (L) SHRUTILAB 4

C
 CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI15

A
CORP A/C(T) SHRUTI C LAW(T) SM C LAW (L)SM 45  CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI48

B
C LAW (L) GUEST 3 ??

C
CORP A/C(T) SHRUTI  CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI15 C LAW (L)SM 45

A
C LAW (L)SM 46 HRM (T) NV

B
HRM (L) NV 68  CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI48

C
CORP A/C(T) SHRUTI C LAW (L)SM 46

A
 CORP A/C(T) SHRUTI HRM (L) NV 45  CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI16

B
HRM (L) NV 46 CORP A/C(T) SHRUTI  HRM (T) NV CLAW (T) MS HRM (T) NV  

C
C LAW (L)SM 48 C LAW(T) SM HRM (L) SONAL 46  CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI16 HRM (T) SONAL

A
C LAW(T) SM C LAW (L) SM 46

B
C LAW (L) MS 68 HRM (L) NV 15

C
 HRM(T) SONALC LAW(T) SM HRM (L) SONAL 46

A
HRM (L) NV 46  CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI48

B
 CORP A/C (L) SHRUTI48

C
HRM (L) SONAL ??

SAT

 VAC FIN LIT (L) GUEST 2

GE
FM FOR BEG (L) 

VAISHALI

Date: 1-1-2026
BCOM(H) FIRST YEAR SEM II
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  VAC FIN LIT (P) VARUN   VAC FIN LIT (P) VARUN



I II III IV V VI VII VIII

A
HRM (L) MS 16

B
C LAW (L) NV 45

A
HRM (L) MS 15 CORP A/C (L) MEGHNA 

HRM (T) MS
CORP A/C (T) 

MEGHNA

B
CORP A/C (L) MEGHNA HRM (L) MS 16  C LAW (L) GUEST 3 LAB 4

HRM (T) MS
CORP A/C (T) 

MEGHNA

A
HRM (L) MS 16 C LAW (L) ASMA 15

B
CORP A/C (L) MEGHNA HRM (L) MS 16

A
CORP A/C (L) MEGHNA 

HRM (T) MS
CORP A/C (T) 

MEGHNA

B
HRM (L) MS  68

A
 C LAW (L) GUEST 3 48  CORP A/C (L) MEGHNA45

B
 C LAW(T) NVCORP A/C (T) MEGHNA C LAW (L) NV 45 HRM (T) MS

A
 C LAW (L) GUEST 3 16

B

CORP A/C (L) 
MEGHNA 
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GE
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Date: 1-1-2026
BCOM FIRST YEAR SEM II

MON

GE SEC SEC SEC



I II III IV V VI VII VIII

A
IB (L) AM 46 HRD(T) VRINDA

B
COST A/C (L) BHAWNA 68

C
IB (L) CC 46 COST (T) ASMA COST (L) ASMA LAB 1

A

STATS (P) ANU, MG, 
PB

LAB 1

STATS (P) ANU, MG, 
PB

LAB 1 IB (T)AM

B
IB (T)AM IB (L) AM 48 COST A/C (L) BHAWNA 46

C
COST (T) ASMA STATS (L) ASMA 15  IB (T) CCHRD (T) VRINDA

STATS (L) VARUN 
LAB 1

A
IB (L) AM 45 STATS (L) ANU 48 COST A/C (L) BHAWNA 15COST (T) BHAWNA

B
STATS (L) ANU LAB 2 IB (L) AM 68

STATS (P) ANU, MG, 
PB

LAB 1

STATS (P) ANU, MG, 
PB

LAB 1 COST (T) BHAWNA

C
IB (L) CC 46 STATS (L) VARUN LAB 2 COST (L) ASMA LAB 4

A
IB (L) AM 16 COST A/C (L) BHAWNA 16STATS (L) ANU 48

B
COST (T) BHAWNA IB (L) AM 46 IB (T)AM

C
VARUN
LAB 2

VARUN
LAB 2

A
STATS (L) ANU 45

B

C
IB (L) GUEST 5 LAB 1

A

GE
FM FOR BEG (L) 
VAISHALI COST A/C (L) BHAWNA 15

B
STATS (L) ANU 45 COST A/C (L) BHAWNA 15

C
STATS (L) VARUN 45  VACDIG EMP (P) SHWETA

WED

 SECINN & ENTP (P) ALKA

THUR

  SUS MKT (T) ALKAINVT MGT (T) AR

FRI

  GE/DSEHRD (L) VRINDA 16

SAT

STATS (L) ANU  (SEC B)  VACDIG EMP (P) SHWETA

  GE/DSEHRD (L) VRINDA 15

 VACDIG EMP (P) SHWETA  VACDIG EMP (P) SHWETA

 SECINN & ENTP (P) ALKA  SECINN & ENTP (P) ALKA

Date: 1-1-2026
BCOM(H) SECOND YEAR SEM IV

MON

  GE/DSEHRD (L) VRINDA 45  IB (T)AM (SEC A)SUS MKT (T) ALKA

TUE

 SECINN & ENTP (P) ALKA



I II III IV V VI VII VIII

A
 COST (T) MG. IB (T) PB COST (L) MG 15

B
COST (L) MG 16

A
IB (L) GUEST 1 ?? COST (L) MG 16

B
COST (T) MG IB (L) CC 45 ENTP (L) AR 68  ENTP (T) AR

A
ENTP (L) AR 45

B
ENTP (L) AR 68 IB (T) CC

A
COST (L) MG 15

IB (T) PB,
 ENTP (T) AR ENTP (L) AR 68 IB (L) MAMTA 45

B
IB (T) CC IB (L) CC 45 COST (L) MG 15 COST (T) MG

A
 ENTP (T) AR, COST (T) MGIB (L) GUEST 1 ??

B
IB (L) CC 46 COST (L) MG 15

A
ENTP (L) AR 68

B
ENTP (T) AR ENTP (L) AR 68

WED

SEC

THUR

GE

GE VAC

FRI

SAT

VAC VAC VAC

Date: 1-1-2026

BCOM SECOND YEAR SEM IV

MON

GE

SEC SEC SEC

TUE



I II III IV V VI VII VIII

A
GST (L) CC 45 GST (T) CC

B

C
GST (L) SHWETA 48

A
GST (L) CC 15 CG (L) VRINDA  46

B
CG (L) VRINDA  46

C
BA (L) VAISHALI 48  CG (L) GUEST 1 16 GST (L) SHWETA 48

A
GST (L) CC 15  BA(P) GUEST 4, SANLAB 1  BA(P) GUEST 4, SANLAB 1

B
 CG (T) VRINDA, GST (T) SHWETACG (L) VRINDA  15 GST (L) SHWETA 16  BA(P) HIMANI, VARUNLAB 2  BA(P) HIMANI, VARUNLAB 2

C
GST (L) SHWETA LAB 4  GE L&D (L) GUEST 1 BA (L) VAISHALI 45

A
 CG (T) VRINDA(BRM STUDENTS) CG (L) VRINDA  46

B
 BA(P) GUEST 4, VARUNLAB 1  BA(P) GUEST 4, VARUNLAB 1

C
 BA(P) SAN, VAISHALILAB 2  BA(P) SAN, VAISHALILAB 2

A
CG (L) VRINDA 48  BA(P) GUEST 4, SANLAB 1  BA(P) GUEST 4, SANLAB 1BA (L) GUEST 4 46

B
GST (L) SHWETA 15

C
 CG (L) GUEST 1 68

A
BA (L) GUEST 4 46

B
GST(T) SHWETA BA (L) GUEST 4 46 BA (L) GUEST 4 46

C
 BA(P) ANU, VAISHALILAB 2  BA(P) ANU, VAISHALI LAB 2

G1 = A+B G2 = A+C

 SECPFP (P) ASMA ADV (T) NANCY(SEC A+B STUDENTS)

WED

THUR

 ADV (L) NANCY LAB 1BRM  (L) G2 SAN  SECPFP (P) ASMA

FRI

 GE L&D (L) GUEST 1  BRM  (L) G2 SAN LAB 1ADV (L) NANCY 16 ADV (T) NANCY(SEC B+C  STUDENTS)

SAT

 BRM (L) G1 VARUN 48BRM (L) G2 SAN 15

BRM G1 (P) VARUN SANATAN BRM G1 (P) VARUN SANATAN 

 CG (L) VRINDA (SEC B) 68 

BRM (L) G1 VARUN LAB 4  GE L&D (L) GUEST 1

BRM (L) G1 VARUN 46

Date: 1-1-2026

BCOM(H) THIRD YEAR SEM VI

MON

 GE L&D (L) GUEST 1 GST (L) SHWETA (SEC B)

TUE

 SECPFP (L) ASMA



I II III IV V VI VII VIII

A
BA (L) HIMANI 46 CG (T) EKTA HRD (T) ALKA

B
 BA(P) HIMANI, VAISHALILAB 1  BA(P) HIMANI, VAISHALILAB 1

A
GST (L) SONAL 68  BA(P) HIMANI, VAISHALILAB 2  BA(P) HIMANI, VAISHALILAB 2

B
BA (L) HIMANI LAB 4 GST (L) SONAL 68 GST (T) SONAL

A
CG (L) EKTA  45 BA (L) HIMANI LAB 4

B
GST (L) SONAL 48 CG (L) EKTA  15

A
CG (L) EKTA  68 GST (T) SONAL GST (L) SONAL 46

B
BA (L) HIMANI LAB 4  BA(P) HIMANI, GUEST 5LAB 4  BA(P) HIMANI, GUEST 5LAB 4

A
 BA(P) HIMANI, GUEST 5LAB 4  BA(P) HIMANI, GUEST 5LAB 4

B
ADV (T) AM, HRD (T) ALKACG (L) EKTA  48

A
GST (L) SONAL 16 CG (L) EKTA  46  GST (T) SONAL

B
CG (L) EKTA  46 GST (L) SONAL 16  CG (T) EKTA  GST (T) SONAL

WED

HRD (L) ALKA 16
CG (T) EKTA (SEC B) 
(ADV STDS)
GST (T) SONAL (SEC A)
(ADV STDT)

THUR

SEC SEC SEC

FRI
ADV (L) AM 16
HRD (L) ALKA 54  ADV (L) GUEST 2 16 CG (T) EKTA (SEC A)

SAT

 GEBUS ORG (L) GUEST 5

ADV (L) AM 45
HRD (L) ALKA 46

 GEBUS ORG (L) GUEST 5

Date: 1-1-2026

BCOM THIRD YEAR SEM VI

MON

 GEBUS ORG (L) GUEST 5 ADV (T) AM (SEC A)

TUE

SEC



I II III IV V VI VII VIII

MON
 GE 1WD (L) NANCY  GE 2COL BARG (L) EKTA RURAL MKT (L) RAVI 16  EOB (L) PB 48 FTA (L) SHILPA 48

TUE
FTA (L) SHILPA 54 RURAL MKT (L) RAVI 48 ETHICS (L) RAVI 46 RURAL MKT (T) RAVI RETAIL MGT (T) BHAWNA

WED
ETHICS (L) RAVI 46 EOB (L) PB 48 EOB (T) PB ETHICS (T) RAVI  RETAIL MKT (L) MEGHNA 68

THUR
 GE 1WD (L) NANCY  GE 2COL BARG (L) EKTA ETHICS (L) RAVI 54 EOB (L) PB 15 RURAL MKT (T) RAVI

FRI
 RETAIL MGT (L) MEGHNA 54  FTA (L) GUEST 3 54 EOB (T) PB GE 1WD (L) NANCY  GE 2COL BARG (L) EKTA

SAT
RURAL MKT (T) MEGHNA  RETAIL MGT (L) MEGHNA48  RURAL MKT (L) RAVI LAB 4ETHICS (T) RAVI

Date: 1-1-2026
BCOM(H) FOURTH YEAR SEM VIII



I II III IV V VI VII VIII

MON
GE 1 GE 2 COMP (L) GUEST 1 19 ETHICS (L) RAVI 54   FTA (L) GUEST 2 19EOB (L) PB 18

TUE
FTA (L)  GUEST 2 46  EOB (L) PB 18FTA (L) GUEST 2 19LDO (L) NANCY 19 COMP MGT (T) SHWETACOMP (L) GUEST 1 19

WED
BRAND MGT (L) SAN 54 ETHICS (L) RAVI 18 ETHICS(T) RAVI LDO (L) NANCY 19 LDO (L) NANCY 19 LDO (T) NANCY

THUR
GE 1 GE 2 ETHICS (L) RAVI 18

FRI
EOB  (T) PB  EOB (L) PB 18 COMP (L) MADHAV 19 GE 1 GE 2

SAT
SBC (L) GUEST 2  54 SBC (L) GUEST 2  54  BRAND MGT (L) GUEST 3 54  BRAND MGT (L) GUEST 3 15

Date: 
BCOM FOURTH YEAR SEM VIII


